
Summer
activity club
24th July - 4th September 2017
drop off 8.30am. Last pick up 5.30pm

Keep moving.

Excludes weekends and Bank holidays



Children from Reception to school year 
9 are very welcome at the Beau Sejour 
Activity Club. We offer children a variety 
of activities, tailored to different ages. 
Although we encourage children to be as 
active as possible – we won’t make them 
do anything they really don’t want to!
 
However, we will ensure children are kept 
active throughout the day, allowing time 
for them to make new friends and take 
part in plenty of social interaction. To 
help us achieve this, please refrain from 
sending your child to Holiday Club with 
an electronic tablet, phone, computer or 
hand-held electronic device.
 
If your child is staying with us over the 
lunchtime period, please ensure you 
provide them with a packed lunch as 
you would for school. You may also wish 
to provide them with a healthy snack for 
mid-morning and mid-afternoon to keep 
them going through the day.
 
Your child will require no money,  as there 
will be no opportunity to purchase food 
from the café or vending machines. 
 
There are water fountains throughout the 
building, and we will provide plenty of 
opportunities for children to top up their 
own water bottles as necessary.
 
When booking you have the option to 
book full days, mornings and or afternoons 
to which you can add an hour to cover the 
lunch time period.

Summer 
Activity Club 
Booking Form 

Date                  Full day       Morning  Extra Hour  Afternoon
                  (£33)              (£17.50)     (£2.30)  (£17.50)  
                             8.30am-5.30pm      8.30am -             12.30pm -   1.30pm-5.30pm 
                            Including lunch cover     12.30pm                 1.30pm                         
                

Mon  24 July
Tue  25 July
Wed  26 July
Thu  27 July

Fri  28 July

Mon  31 July

Tue  1 Aug

Wed  2 Aug

Thu  3 Aug    

Fri  4 Aug    
 
Mon  7 Aug

Tue  8 Aug

Wed  9 Aug

Thu  10 Aug

Fri  11 Aug

Mon  14 Aug

Tue  15 Aug    

Wed  16 Aug    

Thu  17 Aug    

Fri  18 Aug    

      
Mon  21 Aug    

Tue  22 Aug    

Wed  23 Aug    

Thu  24 Aug    

Fri  25 Aug    

Mon  28 Aug

Tue  29 Aug    

Wed  30 Aug    

Thur  31 Aug    

Fri  1 Sept    
      
Mon  4 Sept     

If you book and return your confirmation by the 13th May you can opt to spread the 
cost of your booking over 3 months (20th May, June and July) 

Weekend

Weekend

Weekend

Weekend

Weekend

Weekend



Child’s Name:     Date of Birth:

Home Address:

Parent’s/Legal Guardian Email:

Home Phone:              Mobile:

Please state any medical conditions or food allergies below (we cannot administer medication)

Can your child swim 25m and are they over 8 years old? Please tick.                 Yes                      No

Signed:              Date:

Print Name:

Please complete this form and return to 
Paula Woodland at Beau Sejour Leisure 
Centre. We will then confirm your place 
and the amount due by email.

For more details call on 747263 or email 
paula.woodland@gov.gg.

Please complete

 See reverse  for Terms and conditions.

Costs
Full Day - £33
Morning/Afternoon - £17.50
Extra Hour - £2.30



Terms & conditions
•	 Beau	Sejour	Leisure	Centre	(The	Centre)	reserves	the	right	to	Cancel	or 
 amalgamate courses/sessions.

•	 The	Centre	will	not	accept	responsibility	for	children	arriving	prior	to	the 
 scheduled start time or remaining on the premises after the schedule finish   
 time.

	•	 All	children	MUST	be	registered	in	and	out	of	Activity	Club	by	a	Parent	or 
 Guardian. Parents/guardians must sign the daily register at the start and end of   
 their child’s booked session.

•	 In	order	to	ensure	the	safety	and	enjoyment	to	all	youngsters,	the	Centre 
 reserves the right to refuse application or withdraw youngsters from sessions.    
 Parents/Guardians will be informed by the Centre should this situation arise.

•	 We	reserve	the	right	to	request	early	collection	of	children	whose	behaviour	is		 	
 unacceptable or causing a danger to other children in this case refunds will not   
 be provided.

•	 The	Centre	and	its	staff	will	not	be	held	responsible	for	lost	or	stolen	property.		It			
 would be in your best interest to ensure that your child’s clothing is clearly   
 marked with name and telephone number.

•	 We	ask	that	NO	electronic	items	or	phones	are	brought	into	the	holiday	club	–		 	
 children will not be allowed to play on them during the day.

•	 The	Centre	will	not	accept	responsibility	for	any	injury	whatsoever	to	any	child		 	
 if during the course of the session the child leaves the area of activity without   
 the authorisation of the coach/leader. 

•	 Liability	for	any	accidents	or	injury	will	be	limited	to	circumstances	where	the		 	
 Centre is deemed to have been negligent. 

•	 Swimming	will	only	be	for	the	children	who	are	over	the	age	of	8	and	who	can		 	
 swim 25m (one length of the adult pool) without aids.

•	 Should	you	need	to	cancel	sessions	once	they	are	booked	and	paid	for		then		 	
 an administration fee of £25 or 10% of the booking fee, whichever is the larger   
 amount, will be payable to cover administration costs.

•	 If	you	need	to	amend	your	booking	we	will	where	possible	accommodate		 	
 changes, however no refund will be issued for unattended bookings.

Once	completed	please	return	
the form to Paula Woodland at 
Beau Sejour Leisure Centre, for 
more details call on 747263 
or email 
paula.woodland@gov.gg

Tel 747263 to book

 Beau Sejour Leisure Centre

 @BeauSejourGSY

www.beausejour.gg


